
Sheridan College  

Dental Hygiene Clinic  

Fee Schedule 
 

Adult Prophy (18-59) $20.00 Adult Radiographs Only  $20.00 
Child Prophy (17 & under) $15.00 Child Radiographs Only  $15.00 
Senior Prophy (60+)  $10.00 Senior Radiograph Only  $10.00 
Veteran Prophy $5.00 Veteran Radiograph Only  $5.00 
SC Student Prophy Free SC Student Rdg Only  Free 
SC Faculty & Staff Prophy  $5.00 SC Faculty/Staff Rdg Only  $5.00 
Family of DH Student  $5.00 Family of DH Student Rdg  $5.00 
Sealants (4 or less)  
in addition to prophy fee 

$10.00 Sealants (5 or more)  
in addition to prophy fee 

$20.00 

Prophylactic Antibiotic  
(per dose) 

$5.00 Whitening Trays &  
Athletic Guards 

$25.00 

 


